Sihteerit 2024

Akaa-Sadksmaki
- jasensihteeri
Asikkala

- jasensihteeri
Hartola

- jasensihteeri
Hattula-Kalvola
Hauho
Hausjarvi-Riihimaki
- jasensihteeri
Heinola
Hameenlinna
litti
Janakkala-Renko
Kuhmoinen

- jasensihteeri
Kylmakoski
Karkola

- jasensihteeri
Lahti
Lammi-Tuulos
Loppi
Lounais-Hame
Nastola

- jasensihteeri
Padasjoki

- jasensihteeri
Salpausselka
Sysma

Urjala

- jasensihteeri

Nimi

Kirsi llola-Ollikka
Antti Retulainen
Sanna Varsaluoma-Upola
Ada Heinonen
Katja Halme
Ismo Palm

Sari Kujanpaa
Marko Maki
Marja Oesch
Pertti Heiskanen
Riikka Suutari
Jaana Kivikko
Anu Soikkeli
Petteri Makela

Sampsa Peltola
Elina Vaittinen
Riitta Ruohisto
Elina Nummela
Elina Nummela
Marja Pulkki
Lauri Laakso
Janette Koskinen
Lia Merimaa
Petri Kilkkila
Janne Luukko
Anneli Pastila
Viivi Salminen
Heini Katajisto
Antti Kontio
Tuomas Granni

Puhelin
040-5968027

040-8408604

045-6713445

040-7590509
050-4395276
040-8613075
040-5858985

040-5062741
0400742953
050-3015956

050-4605020
050-3480 937
040-5120175
040-823 6615

050-4947485
040-5250638
044-9814192
040-5955988
040-7714450
0500-556512
040-5238914
040-7182597
040-7381341
0400-952734
040-7710866

Sdhkoposti
ilolanmaatila@gmail.com
antti.retulainen@gmail.com
sanna.varsaluoma@hotmail.com
ada.heinonen@gmail.com
mtkhartolasihteeri@gmail.com
ismo.palm@phnet.fi
sari.kujanpaa@outlook.com
marko@korventaustantila.fi
marja.oesch@outlook.com
pertti.heiskanen@hotmail.fi
sihteeri.mtkheinola@gmail.com
kivikontila@hotmail.com
anu.soikkeli@elisanet.fi
petteri.makela@pp3.inet.fi

maatila.peltola@hotmail.com
mtk.kylmakoski@gmail.com
riitta.ruohisto@phnet.fi
elina.nummela@mtk.fi

marja.pulkki@wippies.fi
lauri.laakso@hotmail.com
janette.koskinen@mtklounais-hame.fi
lia@ponitaivas.fi
petri.kilkkila@gmail.com
janne.luukko@kunnasmaki.fi
anneli.pastila@gmail.com
viivi.salminen@hotmail.com
mtksysmasihteeri@gmail.com
anttikontio@outlook.com
tuomas.granni@gmail.com


mailto:ismo.palm@phnet.fi
mailto:kivikontila@hotmail.com

